TRX Date
4/16/2024
4/30/2024
5/9/2024
5/27/2024
5/27/2024
5/27/2024
5/27/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
6/10/2024
6/17/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
7/22/2024
8/13/2024

9/16/2024

Account Number
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056
01-21-11-056

Account Description
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley
Expenses- Councillor Huntley

Expenses- Councillor Huntley

Total

Debit Amount
$36.48
$202.60
$42.70
$676.72
$204.68
-$676.72
-$204.68
$676.72
$204.60
$602.56
$36.50
$528.55
$810.41
$35.71
-$35.71
$35.71
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50

$3,286.33

Reference
April Cell Bill
FCM Accomodations - Deposit
May Cell Bill
2024 NSFM Conference
2024 NSFM Conference
Void
Void
2024 NSFM Conference Accomodations
2024 NSFM Conference Expenses
2024 NSFM Conference Registration
June Cell Bill
2024 FCM Conference Expenses
2024 FCM Conference Accomodations
2024 FCM Conference Transportation
Void
2024 FCM Conference Transportation
July Cell Bill
August Cell Bill

September Cell Bill



