1/_	L-11
PM	trille
MIN	

TRX Date	Account Number	Account Description	Debit Amount	Reference
4/16/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$36.48	April Cell Bill
4/30/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$202.60	FCM Accomodations - Deposit
5/9/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$42.70	May Cell Bill
5/27/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$676.72	2024 NSFM Conference
5/27/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$204.68	2024 NSFM Conference
5/27/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	-\$676.72	Void
5/27/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	-\$204.68	Void
5/30/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$676.72	2024 NSFM Conference Accomodations
5/30/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$204.60	2024 NSFM Conference Expenses
5/30/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$602.56	2024 NSFM Conference Registration
6/10/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$36.50	June Cell Bill
6/17/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$528.55	2024 FCM Conference Expenses
6/30/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$810.41	2024 FCM Conference Accomodations
6/30/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$35.71	2024 FCM Conference Transportation
6/30/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	-\$35.71	Void
6/30/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$35.71	2024 FCM Conference Transportation
7/22/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$36.50	July Cell Bill
8/13/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$36.50	August Cell Bill
9/16/2024	01-21-11-056	Expenses- Councillor Huntley	\$36.50	September Cell Bill

Total \$3,286.33